
Other important dates
Duckworth Cup presentation dinner: Wednesday, November 16

Bowls section AGM: Monday, November 21

2016 - 2017 Fixture List
All dates are provisional

2016

Duckworth Cup
Wednesday November 2
Friday November 4
Monday November 7
Wednesday November 9
Friday November 11
Monday November 14

Pairs Cup
Monday November 21
Wednesday November 23
Friday November 25
Monday November 28
Wednesday November 30

New competition
Friday December 9
Monday December 12
Wednesday December 14
Friday December 16
Monday December 19
Wednesday December 21

2017

Ladies’ Championship
Wednesday January 11
Friday January 13
Monday January 16
Wednesday January 18
Friday January 20

Men’s Championship
Wednesday February 1
Friday February 3
Monday February 6
Wednesday February 8
Friday February 10
Monday February 13

Club Championship
Wednesday February 22
Friday February 24
Monday February 27
Wednesday March 1
Friday March 3
Monday March 6
Wednesday March 8

Captain’s Salver
Wednesday March 15
Friday March 17
Monday March 20
Wednesday March 22

Fun Day
Friday March 10


